RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL) NO(S). 1473-1531/2016

UNION OF INDIA ETC.

PETITIONER(S)

VERSUS

M/S UFLEX LIMITED AND ORS. ETC. ETC.

RESPONDENT(S)

(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR EX-PARTE STAY)

Date: 30/09/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today. CORAM :

HON' BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON' BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, ASG

Mr. Surender Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Dhruv Sheoran, Adv.

Mr. Amrish Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Uday Pratap Singh, Adv.

Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R
Heard the learned counsel for the petitioners perused the relevant material.
Issue notice, returnable in four weeks.
Tag with Transfer Petition (Civil) No.1456-1461
2016.
[VINOD LAKHINA]
COURT MASTER [ASHA SONI] and

of

COURT MASTER