

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Transfer Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 218/2019

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S FL SMIDTH PVT LTD

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.18843/2019-EX-PARTE STAY
IA No. 18843/2019 - EX-PARTE STAY)

Date : 11-06-2020 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.M. Natraj, ASG
Ms. Reena Pandey, Adv.
Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.
Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List alongwith T.P.(C) Nos.884-895/2016 and other
connected matters.

(RAJNI MUKHI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(DIPTI KHURANA)
COURT MASTER